
Milaca Mega Meet Class AAAA Varsity Boys

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               37    1    3    7   12   14   28   39  16:03.2  1:10.2
  2 Centennial              134    9   16   25   26   58  123  132  16:46.7  1:16.9
  3 Bemidji                 137   10   24   32   35   36   40   66  16:48.1  0:46.9
  4 Mounds View             156   13   17   33   46   47   51  128  16:55.7  0:46.3
  5 Moorhead                161   15   19   27   45   55   69   76  16:57.7  0:49.4
  6 Maple Grove             217   22   23   34   59   79   98  114  17:09.1  0:56.3
  7 St Paul Central         231    4   31   37   77   82  121  122  17:03.4  1:53.2
  8 Andover                 237    2    5   64   78   88  106  139  16:58.1  2:03.8
  9 Minot (Nd)              240   20   43   56   60   61   75   99  17:15.3  0:45.0
 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong   265   29   30   49   68   89  140  145  17:19.3  0:54.8
 11 River Falls             371    6   84   91   94   96  118  131  17:30.0  1:48.9
 12 Osseo                   372   50   63   65   93  101  104       17:38.9  0:35.8
 13 East Ridge              387   11   57   92  107  120  147       17:34.6  1:54.9
 14 St Thomas Academy       413   70   73   80   90  100  119  125  17:45.5  0:19.2
 15 Woodbury                421   21   38  109  115  138  149  156  17:41.8  1:41.4
 16 Buffalo                 431    8   74   86  111  152  166       17:42.5  2:41.4
 17 Prior Lake              435   41   81   83   95  135  137  144  17:46.0  1:17.1
 18 Henry Sibley            436   44   67   97  102  126  127  150  17:47.2  1:09.4
 19 North St Paul           441   52   71   72  113  133  164       17:50.0  0:55.9
 20 Anoka                   477   53   54  108  116  146  159  161  17:56.8  1:13.9
 21 Duluth East             509   18  110  117  130  134            17:55.7  1:41.4
 22 Blaine                  537   48  105  112  129  143  151  155  18:04.1  1:13.6
 23 Park Cottage Grove      643   62  124  142  153  162  165       18:32.4  2:00.4
 24 Champlin Park           647   85  103  136  160  163  168  170  18:35.5  1:43.8
 25 Tartan                  676   42  148  157  158  171  172       19:00.9  3:48.0
 26 Park Center             718   87  141  154  167  169            19:06.7  2:23.3

Incomplete Teams: St Cloud Apollo, St Cloud Tech
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    1  Wayde Hall, 12             15:25.3  
    3  Eric Colvin, 12            15:49.6  
    7  Eli Krahn, 9               16:06.0  
   12  Sean Bjork, 12             16:19.8  
   14  Bailey Hesse-Withroe, 10   16:35.5  
   28  Eduardo Tagliaferri, 11    16:51.4  
   39  Austin Reed, 11            17:02.7  
Total Time = 1:20:16.0     Total Places = 37
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2. Centennial
    9  Jonathan Keller, 12        16:11.2  
   16  Kevin Grow, 11             16:37.3  
   25  Ben Jack, 11               16:48.3  
   26  Joe Bourdage, 11           16:48.7  
   58  Motuma Tilleskjor, 12      17:28.0  
  123  Ethan Kurak, 11            18:14.8  
  132  Derek Willerton, 12        18:20.4  
Total Time = 1:23:53.3     Total Places = 134

3. Bemidji
   10  Sam Carlson, 11            16:13.8  
   24  Elias Hendrickson, 12      16:48.2  
   32  Seth Neubeck, 11           16:57.8  
   35  Adam Lewis, 12             16:59.8  
   36  Billy Freyholtz, 10        17:00.7  
   40  Kyle Sagedahl, 12          17:03.5  
   66  Cody Freyholtz, 11         17:33.6  
Total Time = 1:24:00.2     Total Places = 137

4. Mounds View
   13  Andre Hessini, 11          16:30.2  
   17  Michael Hoff, 11           16:38.9  
   33  Thomas Wentworth, 12       16:57.8  
   46  Noah Pilgrim, 11           17:15.2  
   47  Matt Anderson, 11          17:16.4  
   51  Ryan Plasencia, 11         17:24.8  
  128  Tony Duchenes, 11          18:18.9  
Total Time = 1:24:38.3     Total Places = 156

5. Moorhead
   15  Matthew Lillehaugen, 12    16:36.4  
   19  Ezra Olson, 12             16:44.1  
   27  Josh Young, 11             16:50.4  
   45  Jarrett Jenni, 12          17:11.5  
   55  Sam Benson, 12             17:25.8  
   69  Luke Lillehaugen, 10       17:37.1  
   76  Hunter Zbasnik, 10         17:40.9  
Total Time = 1:24:48.2     Total Places = 161

6. Maple Grove
   22  Ryan Graham, 12            16:47.4  
   23  Mitchell Dickerson, 10     16:47.4  
   34  Sean Heaton, 11            16:58.8  
   59  Alex Miley, 8              17:28.3  
   79  Greg Brasier, 11           17:43.7  
   98  Christopher McLain, 11     17:54.3  
  114  Austin Weigel, 12          18:07.7  
Total Time = 1:25:45.5     Total Places = 217

7. St Paul Central
    4  Ahmed Bule, 12             15:51.4  
   31  Brian Petkov, 12           16:57.5  
   37  Solomon Poulose, 12        17:01.4  
   77  Simon Brown, 10            17:42.0  
   82  Xaver Brems, 11            17:44.6  
  121  Ned Leebrick-Stryker, 12   18:13.1  
  122  Alex Hoistad, 12           18:14.1  
Total Time = 1:25:16.6     Total Places = 231

8. Andover
    2  Steven Cotter, 12          15:45.7  
    5  Chris Meados, 11           16:01.5  
   64  Eric Larson, 11            17:30.7  
   78  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:43.4  
   88  Lucas Olson, 9             17:49.5  
  106  Simeon Toronto, 11         18:02.5  
  139  Nathan Engstrom, 10        18:27.7  
Total Time = 1:24:50.5     Total Places = 237

9. Minot (Nd)
   20  Andrew Beach, 11           16:44.4  
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   43  Billy Sartwell, 11         17:06.7  
   56  Chris Stock, 10            17:27.2  
   60  Dylan Weber, 12            17:29.0  
   61  Dylan Ellis, 11            17:29.4  
   75  Erik Goodman, 12           17:40.3  
   99  Jordan Krill, 11           17:55.7  
Total Time = 1:26:16.5     Total Places = 240

10. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   29  Jon Delaney, 11            16:54.9  
   30  Nathan Comer, 11           16:55.5  
   49  Ben Kaufman, 10            17:21.4  
   68  Tim Hill, 10               17:34.8  
   89  Justin Brecheisen, 10      17:49.7  
  140  Jon Cabak, 10              18:28.8  
  145  Andrew Hamlin, 12          18:34.3  
Total Time = 1:26:36.2     Total Places = 265

11. River Falls
    6  Trent Powell, 11           16:05.0  
   84  Mitch Lenneman, 12         17:46.0  
   91  Jacob Putzier, 12          17:52.1  
   94  Chris Anderson, 9          17:53.0  
   96  Sterling Just, 11          17:53.8  
  118  Curtis Hanson, 11          18:09.8  
  131  Tom Ramquist, 11           18:20.0  
Total Time = 1:27:29.9     Total Places = 371

12. Osseo
   50  Adam Berkowitz, 11         17:22.6  
   63  Alex Naughton, 11          17:29.7  
   65  Quinn Gamble, 12           17:31.2  
   93  Mark Gooley, 12            17:52.6  
  101  Tanner Wetzel, 11          17:58.4  
  104  Zach Benton, 12            18:00.5  
Total Time = 1:28:14.3     Total Places = 372

13. East Ridge
   11  Nate Roese, 12             16:17.4  
   57  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:27.5  
   92  Aaron Gorden, 11           17:52.3  
  107  Sam Scholz, 11             18:03.2  
  120  Jack Walter, 9             18:12.3  
  147  Zach Gehl, 10              18:39.9  
Total Time = 1:27:52.6     Total Places = 387

14. St Thomas Academy
   70  Will Ramsey, 10            17:37.8  
   73  Joe McGraw, 12             17:39.3  
   80  William Fenelon, 12        17:43.9  
   90  Johnny Lamb, 12            17:49.7  
  100  Jack Ryan, 11              17:57.0  
  119  Jeremy Conners, 11         18:09.8  
  125  Thomas Lamb, 11            18:17.5  
Total Time = 1:28:47.6     Total Places = 413

15. Woodbury
   21  Taylor Voit, 11            16:45.9  
   38  Nicholas Wareham, 10       17:02.6  
  109  Matt Waterhouse, 12        18:05.3  
  115  Paul Henning, 10           18:07.8  
  138  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:27.2  
  149  Carter Pysher, 10          18:41.8  
  156  Daniel Buchmeier, 11       18:59.3  
Total Time = 1:28:28.6     Total Places = 421

16. Buffalo
    8  Dan Pettit, 12             16:08.1  
   74  Andrei Casey, 12           17:39.3  
   86  Michael Wegter, 11         17:48.9  
  111  Isaiah Green, 11           18:06.8  
  152  Michael Swearingen, 12     18:49.5  
  166  Chandler Engle, 12         19:45.3  
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Total Time = 1:28:32.5     Total Places = 431

17. Prior Lake
   41  Jimmy White, 12            17:05.1  
   81  Ben Garrison, 10           17:44.1  
   83  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:45.6  
   95  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:53.2  
  135  Adam Babcock, 11           18:22.2  
  137  Nick Peppler, 12           18:25.4  
  144  Luke Soleim, 12            18:33.4  
Total Time = 1:28:50.0     Total Places = 435

18. Henry Sibley
   44  Alex Liu, 11               17:09.1  
   67  Sam Meyer, 12              17:34.3  
   97  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:54.1  
  102  Mark Dosh, 12              18:00.1  
  126  Abdi Adan, 11              18:18.5  
  127  Will Larsen, 11            18:18.7  
  150  Will Deitchler, 11         18:42.3  
Total Time = 1:28:55.9     Total Places = 436

19. North St Paul
   52  casey peterson, 11         17:25.1  
   71  austin zollner, 12         17:38.2  
   72  soccomon sheldon, 12       17:38.9  
  113  alex barrett, 11           18:07.1  
  133  andrew gooder, 10          18:20.9  
  164  adam hauskins, 12          19:31.9  
Total Time = 1:29:10.0     Total Places = 441

20. Anoka
   53  Jeff Barstow, 11           17:25.5  
   54  Thomas Hagerty, 12         17:25.6  
  108  Ken Gast, 11               18:05.1  
  116  Brian Kraemer, 12          18:08.6  
  146  Mark Leonard, 10           18:39.3  
  159  Christian Tanner, 11       19:15.5  
  161  Tanner McArdle, 12         19:25.8  
Total Time = 1:29:43.9     Total Places = 477

21. Duluth East
   18  Keaton Long, 10            16:40.7  
  110  Charlie Bray, 11           18:06.6  
  117  Henry French, 10           18:09.4  
  130  Seth Loeffler-Kemp, 12     18:19.8  
  134  Caleb Krochalk, 12         18:22.0  
Total Time = 1:29:38.3     Total Places = 509

22. Blaine
   48  Eric Hiel, 11              17:19.6  
  105  Ryan Morff, 10             18:00.9  
  112  Peter Caron, 10            18:07.1  
  129  Oliver Houghtling, 11      18:19.7  
  143  Nick Marshall, 10          18:33.1  
  151  Tom Anderson, 11           18:45.2  
  155  Tschida Luke, 9            18:56.2  
Total Time = 1:30:20.2     Total Places = 537

23. Park Cottage Grove
   62  Evan Bonneson, 11          17:29.6  
  124  Cade Fishbaugher, 12       18:16.7  
  142  Ryan Tolkinen, 10          18:31.7  
  153  Kyle Mohr, 11              18:53.8  
  162  Sully Brenke, 11           19:30.0  
  165  Scott Burazin, 8           19:38.5  
Total Time = 1:32:41.6     Total Places = 643

24. Champlin Park
   85  Jacob Holm, 12             17:46.7  
  103  Ahmed Tesfu, 12            18:00.2  
  136  Peter Simon, 12            18:24.5  
  160  Spencer Nelson, 12         19:15.7  
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  163  Alex Wachowiak, 11         19:30.4  
  168  Alec Bierker, 11           20:10.1  
  170  Tyler Sayles, 11           20:14.0  
Total Time = 1:32:57.4     Total Places = 647

25. Tartan
   42  Samuel Nofziger, 9         17:05.8  
  148  Jacob Borchers, 10         18:40.9  
  157  Garrett Johnson, 11        19:12.0  
  158  Ben Minder, 11             19:12.2  
  171  Will Kemper, 12            20:53.7  
  172  Colin Johnson, 11          22:01.9  
Total Time = 1:35:04.4     Total Places = 676

26. Park Center
   87  Robert Johnson, 10         17:49.0  
  141  Kirk Heisterchamp, 12      18:29.7  
  154  Nicholas Dahl, 12          18:54.9  
  167  Greg Miller, 8             20:07.9  
  169  Nathaniel Johnson, 10      20:12.3  
Total Time = 1:35:33.6     Total Places = 718
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Wayde Hall, 12             15:25.3    Stillwater           
    2     2  Steven Cotter, 12          15:45.7    Andover              
    3     3  Eric Colvin, 12            15:49.6    Stillwater           
    4     4  Ahmed Bule, 12             15:51.4    St Paul Central      
    5     5  Chris Meados, 11           16:01.5    Andover              
    6     6  Trent Powell, 11           16:05.0    River Falls          
    7     7  Eli Krahn, 9               16:06.0    Stillwater           
    8     8  Dan Pettit, 12             16:08.1    Buffalo              
    9     9  Jonathan Keller, 12        16:11.2    Centennial           
   10    10  Sam Carlson, 11            16:13.8    Bemidji              
   11    11  Nate Roese, 12             16:17.4    East Ridge           
   12    12  Sean Bjork, 12             16:19.8    Stillwater           
   13    13  Andre Hessini, 11          16:30.2    Mounds View          
   14        Wade Kruger, 11            16:32.0    St Cloud Tech        
   15    14  Bailey Hesse-Withroe, 10   16:35.5    Stillwater           
   16    15  Matthew Lillehaugen, 12    16:36.4    Moorhead             
   17    16  Kevin Grow, 11             16:37.3    Centennial           
   18    17  Michael Hoff, 11           16:38.9    Mounds View          
   19    18  Keaton Long, 10            16:40.7    Duluth East          
   20    19  Ezra Olson, 12             16:44.1    Moorhead             
   21    20  Andrew Beach, 11           16:44.4    Minot (Nd)           
   22    21  Taylor Voit, 11            16:45.9    Woodbury             
   23    22  Ryan Graham, 12            16:47.4    Maple Grove          
   24    23  Mitchell Dickerson, 10     16:47.4    Maple Grove          
   25    24  Elias Hendrickson, 12      16:48.2    Bemidji              
   26    25  Ben Jack, 11               16:48.3    Centennial           
   27    26  Joe Bourdage, 11           16:48.7    Centennial           
   28    27  Josh Young, 11             16:50.4    Moorhead             
   29    28  Eduardo Tagliaferri, 11    16:51.4    Stillwater           
   30    29  Jon Delaney, 11            16:54.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   31    30  Nathan Comer, 11           16:55.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   32    31  Brian Petkov, 12           16:57.5    St Paul Central      
   33    32  Seth Neubeck, 11           16:57.8    Bemidji              
   34    33  Thomas Wentworth, 12       16:57.8    Mounds View          
   35    34  Sean Heaton, 11            16:58.8    Maple Grove          
   36    35  Adam Lewis, 12             16:59.8    Bemidji              
   37    36  Billy Freyholtz, 10        17:00.7    Bemidji              
   38    37  Solomon Poulose, 12        17:01.4    St Paul Central      
   39    38  Nicholas Wareham, 10       17:02.6    Woodbury             
   40    39  Austin Reed, 11            17:02.7    Stillwater           
   41    40  Kyle Sagedahl, 12          17:03.5    Bemidji              
   42    41  Jimmy White, 12            17:05.1    Prior Lake           
   43    42  Samuel Nofziger, 9         17:05.8    Tartan               
   44    43  Billy Sartwell, 11         17:06.7    Minot (Nd)           
   45    44  Alex Liu, 11               17:09.1    Henry Sibley         
   46    45  Jarrett Jenni, 12          17:11.5    Moorhead             
   47    46  Noah Pilgrim, 11           17:15.2    Mounds View          
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   48    47  Matt Anderson, 11          17:16.4    Mounds View          
   49    48  Eric Hiel, 11              17:19.6    Blaine               
   50    49  Ben Kaufman, 10            17:21.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   51    50  Adam Berkowitz, 11         17:22.6    Osseo                
   52    51  Ryan Plasencia, 11         17:24.8    Mounds View          
   53    52  casey peterson, 11         17:25.1    North St Paul        
   54    53  Jeff Barstow, 11           17:25.5    Anoka                
   55    54  Thomas Hagerty, 12         17:25.6    Anoka                
   56    55  Sam Benson, 12             17:25.8    Moorhead             
   57    56  Chris Stock, 10            17:27.2    Minot (Nd)           
   58    57  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:27.5    East Ridge           
   59    58  Motuma Tilleskjor, 12      17:28.0    Centennial           
   60    59  Alex Miley, 8              17:28.3    Maple Grove          
   61    60  Dylan Weber, 12            17:29.0    Minot (Nd)           
   62    61  Dylan Ellis, 11            17:29.4    Minot (Nd)           
   63    62  Evan Bonneson, 11          17:29.6    Park Cottage Grove   
   64    63  Alex Naughton, 11          17:29.7    Osseo                
   65    64  Eric Larson, 11            17:30.7    Andover              
   66    65  Quinn Gamble, 12           17:31.2    Osseo                
   67    66  Cody Freyholtz, 11         17:33.6    Bemidji              
   68    67  Sam Meyer, 12              17:34.3    Henry Sibley         
   69    68  Tim Hill, 10               17:34.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   70    69  Luke Lillehaugen, 10       17:37.1    Moorhead             
   71    70  Will Ramsey, 10            17:37.8    St Thomas Academy    
   72    71  austin zollner, 12         17:38.2    North St Paul        
   73    72  soccomon sheldon, 12       17:38.9    North St Paul        
   74    73  Joe McGraw, 12             17:39.3    St Thomas Academy    
   75    74  Andrei Casey, 12           17:39.3    Buffalo              
   76    75  Erik Goodman, 12           17:40.3    Minot (Nd)           
   77    76  Hunter Zbasnik, 10         17:40.9    Moorhead             
   78    77  Simon Brown, 10            17:42.0    St Paul Central      
   79    78  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:43.4    Andover              
   80    79  Greg Brasier, 11           17:43.7    Maple Grove          
   81    80  William Fenelon, 12        17:43.9    St Thomas Academy    
   82    81  Ben Garrison, 10           17:44.1    Prior Lake           
   83    82  Xaver Brems, 11            17:44.6    St Paul Central      
   84        Grant Myres, 12            17:45.5    St Cloud Tech        
   85    83  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:45.6    Prior Lake           
   86    84  Mitch Lenneman, 12         17:46.0    River Falls          
   87    85  Jacob Holm, 12             17:46.7    Champlin Park        
   88    86  Michael Wegter, 11         17:48.9    Buffalo              
   89    87  Robert Johnson, 10         17:49.0    Park Center          
   90    88  Lucas Olson, 9             17:49.5    Andover              
   91    89  Justin Brecheisen, 10      17:49.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   92    90  Johnny Lamb, 12            17:49.7    St Thomas Academy    
   93    91  Jacob Putzier, 12          17:52.1    River Falls          
   94    92  Aaron Gorden, 11           17:52.3    East Ridge           
   95    93  Mark Gooley, 12            17:52.6    Osseo                
   96    94  Chris Anderson, 9          17:53.0    River Falls          
   97    95  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:53.2    Prior Lake           
   98    96  Sterling Just, 11          17:53.8    River Falls          
   99    97  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:54.1    Henry Sibley         
  100    98  Christopher McLain, 11     17:54.3    Maple Grove          
  101    99  Jordan Krill, 11           17:55.7    Minot (Nd)           
  102   100  Jack Ryan, 11              17:57.0    St Thomas Academy    
  103   101  Tanner Wetzel, 11          17:58.4    Osseo                
  104   102  Mark Dosh, 12              18:00.1    Henry Sibley         
  105   103  Ahmed Tesfu, 12            18:00.2    Champlin Park        
  106   104  Zach Benton, 12            18:00.5    Osseo                
  107   105  Ryan Morff, 10             18:00.9    Blaine               
  108   106  Simeon Toronto, 11         18:02.5    Andover              
  109   107  Sam Scholz, 11             18:03.2    East Ridge           
  110   108  Ken Gast, 11               18:05.1    Anoka                
  111   109  Matt Waterhouse, 12        18:05.3    Woodbury             
  112   110  Charlie Bray, 11           18:06.6    Duluth East          
  113   111  Isaiah Green, 11           18:06.8    Buffalo              
  114   112  Peter Caron, 10            18:07.1    Blaine               
  115   113  alex barrett, 11           18:07.1    North St Paul        
  116   114  Austin Weigel, 12          18:07.7    Maple Grove          
  117   115  Paul Henning, 10           18:07.8    Woodbury             
  118   116  Brian Kraemer, 12          18:08.6    Anoka                
  119   117  Henry French, 10           18:09.4    Duluth East          
  120   118  Curtis Hanson, 11          18:09.8    River Falls          
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  121   119  Jeremy Conners, 11         18:09.8    St Thomas Academy    
  122   120  Jack Walter, 9             18:12.3    East Ridge           
  123   121  Ned Leebrick-Stryker, 12   18:13.1    St Paul Central      
  124   122  Alex Hoistad, 12           18:14.1    St Paul Central      
  125   123  Ethan Kurak, 11            18:14.8    Centennial           
  126   124  Cade Fishbaugher, 12       18:16.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  127   125  Thomas Lamb, 11            18:17.5    St Thomas Academy    
  128   126  Abdi Adan, 11              18:18.5    Henry Sibley         
  129   127  Will Larsen, 11            18:18.7    Henry Sibley         
  130   128  Tony Duchenes, 11          18:18.9    Mounds View          
  131   129  Oliver Houghtling, 11      18:19.7    Blaine               
  132   130  Seth Loeffler-Kemp, 12     18:19.8    Duluth East          
  133   131  Tom Ramquist, 11           18:20.0    River Falls          
  134   132  Derek Willerton, 12        18:20.4    Centennial           
  135   133  andrew gooder, 10          18:20.9    North St Paul        
  136   134  Caleb Krochalk, 12         18:22.0    Duluth East          
  137   135  Adam Babcock, 11           18:22.2    Prior Lake           
  138   136  Peter Simon, 12            18:24.5    Champlin Park        
  139   137  Nick Peppler, 12           18:25.4    Prior Lake           
  140   138  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:27.2    Woodbury             
  141   139  Nathan Engstrom, 10        18:27.7    Andover              
  142   140  Jon Cabak, 10              18:28.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  143   141  Kirk Heisterchamp, 12      18:29.7    Park Center          
  144   142  Ryan Tolkinen, 10          18:31.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  145   143  Nick Marshall, 10          18:33.1    Blaine               
  146   144  Luke Soleim, 12            18:33.4    Prior Lake           
  147   145  Andrew Hamlin, 12          18:34.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  148   146  Mark Leonard, 10           18:39.3    Anoka                
  149   147  Zach Gehl, 10              18:39.9    East Ridge           
  150   148  Jacob Borchers, 10         18:40.9    Tartan               
  151   149  Carter Pysher, 10          18:41.8    Woodbury             
  152   150  Will Deitchler, 11         18:42.3    Henry Sibley         
  153   151  Tom Anderson, 11           18:45.2    Blaine               
  154   152  Michael Swearingen, 12     18:49.5    Buffalo              
  155        Willy Haltom, 12           18:52.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  156   153  Kyle Mohr, 11              18:53.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  157   154  Nicholas Dahl, 12          18:54.9    Park Center          
  158   155  Tschida Luke, 9            18:56.2    Blaine               
  159   156  Daniel Buchmeier, 11       18:59.3    Woodbury             
  160   157  Garrett Johnson, 11        19:12.0    Tartan               
  161   158  Ben Minder, 11             19:12.2    Tartan               
  162   159  Christian Tanner, 11       19:15.5    Anoka                
  163   160  Spencer Nelson, 12         19:15.7    Champlin Park        
  164   161  Tanner McArdle, 12         19:25.8    Anoka                
  165   162  Sully Brenke, 11           19:30.0    Park Cottage Grove   
  166   163  Alex Wachowiak, 11         19:30.4    Champlin Park        
  167   164  adam hauskins, 12          19:31.9    North St Paul        
  168   165  Scott Burazin, 8           19:38.5    Park Cottage Grove   
  169   166  Chandler Engle, 12         19:45.3    Buffalo              
  170        Curtis Williams, 12        19:56.7    St Cloud Tech        
  171   167  Greg Miller, 8             20:07.9    Park Center          
  172   168  Alec Bierker, 11           20:10.1    Champlin Park        
  173   169  Nathaniel Johnson, 10      20:12.3    Park Center          
  174   170  Tyler Sayles, 11           20:14.0    Champlin Park        
  175   171  Will Kemper, 12            20:53.7    Tartan               
  176   172  Colin Johnson, 11          22:01.9    Tartan               
  177        John Undersander, 12       22:33.3    St Cloud Apollo      

Click here for data on girls 
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